Performance Curve Catalog
1------------------------------------ WQ Overview
5------------------------------------ WQW-2P/WQWF-2P Premium
11------------------------------------WQW-4P Premium
16------------------------------------WQ/WQF Ordinary type
1
 Product Overview
The latest submersible sewage pump from Nanyuan Pump Industry Co., Ltd. is developed by screening and improving

5 Bearing Standard parts 11 Flange Elbow (Optional Fitting) Stainless steel 304-316L
6 Mechanical Seal Graphite/SiliconCarbide/TungstenCarbide 12 Thermal Protector /
 Structure Diagram of a Two-Pole Motor
1.WQW Ductile Iron Pump Structural Detail List
2.WQWF Detailed Structural List of Stainless Steel Pump
7
Type
Caliber Q H Rotational
speed Power Electric
current
Maximum diameter
passing particles Weight External dimensions（mm）
mm m³/h m rpm kW A mm kg H H1 H2 B2 B3
40WQW10-10-0 .75 40 10 10 2900 0 .75 1.8 20 23 400 300 93 217 312
40WQW10-15-1 . 1 40 10 15 2900 1.1 2 .6 20 27 415 315 93 217 312
50WQW10-10-0 .75 50 10 10 2900 0 .75 1.8 20 23 400 300 93 217 312
50WQW10-15-1 . 1 50 10 15 2900 1.1 2 .6 20 27 415 315 93 217 312
50WQW15-10-1 . 1 50 15 10 2900 1.1 2 .6 20 27 415 315 93 217 312
50WQW15-15-1 .5 50 15 15 2900 1.5 3 .3 26 35 493 370 103 250 345
50WQW9-22-2 .2 50 9 22 2900 2 .2 4 .6 26 39 518 390 103 250 345
50WQW15-20-2 .2 50 15 20 2900 2 .2 4 .6 26 39 518 390 103 250 345
50WQW15-25-3 50 15 25 2900 3 6.1 23 47 535 405 120 291 386
50WQW15-32-4 50 15 32 2900 4 7 .7 18 52 565 435 120 291 386
50WQW25-25-4 50 25 25 2900 4 7 .7 23 52 565 435 120 291 386
50WQW15-40-5 .5 50 15 40 2900 5.5 10.8 18 86 650 510 123 313 408
50WQW20-45-7 .5 50 20 45 2900 7 .5 14.3 18 86 690 550 123 313 408
50WQW20-55-11 50 20 55 2900 11 21 .8 19 100 765 480 128 346 441
50WQW20-60-15 50 20 60 2900 15 29 ,3 19 116 805 520 128 346 441
65WQW15-7-0 .75 65 15 7 2900 0 .75 1.8 20 23 400 300 93 217 312
65WQW15-10-1 . 1 65 15 10 2900 1.1 2 .6 20 29 415 315 93 217 312
65WQW25-10-1 .5 65 25 10 2900 1.5 3 .3 26 38 493 370 103 250 355
65WQW25-14-2 .2 65 25 14 2900 2 .2 4 .6 26 42 518 390 103 250 355
65WQW25-18-3 65 25 18 2900 3 6.1 26 48 535 405 120 291 396
65WQW40-16-4 65 40 16 2900 4 7 .7 26 67 565 435 120 291 396
65WQW30-25-5 .5 65 30 25 2900 5.5 10.8 18 87 650 510 123 313 418
65WQW30-35-7 .5 65 30 35 2900 7 .5 14.3 18 87 690 550 123 313 418
65WQW40-45-11 65 40 45 2900 11 21 .8 19 122 765 480 128 346 441
65WQW40-50-15 65 40 50 2900 15 29.3 19 130 805 520 128 346 441
80WQW35-7-1 .5 80 35 7 2900 1.5 3 .3 45 51 505 390 107 276 401
80WQW40-8-2 .2 80 40 8 2900 2 .2 4 .6 45 55 530 415 107 276 401
80WQW35-13-3 80 35 13 2900 3 6.1 45 49 560 430 130 295 420
80WQW50-12-4 80 50 12 2900 4 7 .7 45 43 590 460 130 295 420
80WQW40-22-5 .5 80 40 22 2900 5.5 10.8 26 87 660 520 125 325 450
80WQW40-30-7 .5 80 40 30 2900 7 .5 14.3 26 87 700 560 125 325 450
80WQW60-35-11 80 60 35 2900 11 21 .8 32 122 775 490 136 340 490
80WQW60-40-15 80 60 40 2900 15 29.3 32 130 815 530 136 340 490
100WQW50-10-3 100 50 10 2900 3 6.1 55 50 578 458 136 306 456
100WQW60-11-4 100 60 11 2900 4 7 .7 55 55 608 488 136 306 456
100WQW65-15-5 .5 100 65 15 2900 5.5 10.8 46 92 690 550 143 320 470
100WQW65-20-7 .5 100 65 20 2900 7 .5 14.3 46 100 730 590 143 320 470
100WQW80-25-11 100 80 25 2900 11 21 .8 25 125 775 490 136 340 490
100WQW100-30-15 100 100 30 2900 15 29.3 25 133 815 530 136 340 490
150WQW100-10-5 .5 150 100 10 2900 5.5 10.8 60 112 707 567 150 356 556
150WQW140-10-7 .5 150 140 10 2900 7 .5 14.3 60 120 747 607 150 356 556
150WQW140-15-11 150 140 15 2900 11 21 .8 55 128 805 520 168 398 598
150WQW150-20-15 150 150 20 2900 15 29.3 55 136 845 560 168 398 598
200WQW180-10-11 200 180 10 2900 11 21 .8 70 132 835 550 199 413 670
200WQW180-15-15 200 180 15 2900 15 29.3 70 140 875 590 199 413 670
 Technical Parameters and External Dimensions (2-pole Motor)
1. WQW Cast Iron Non-Clogging Cutting Submersible Sewage Pump Data (WQWF Stainless Steel Type has the same
parameters)
Note: WQWF stainless steel type without 40 outlet diameter model

accessories）
 WQW Blockage-Free Cutting Sewage Pump
1. Structure Diagram of a Four-Pole Motor (Premium Type)
2. WQW Four-Pole Motor Cast Iron Pump Structural Diagram Item List
12
Type
Caliber Q H Rotational
speed Power Electric
current
Maximum
diameter passing
particle
Weight External dimensions
（mm）
mm m³/h m rpm kW A mm kg H H1 H2 B2 B3
100WQW80-35-18 .5 100 80 35 1450 18.5 35 .6 30 290 1100 710 244 545 696
100WQW100-38-22 100 100 38 1450 22 43 .2 30 300 1100 710 244 545 696
100WQW100-45-30 100 100 45 1450 30 57 .5 30 320 1150 750 244 545 696
150WQW180-20-18 .5 150 180 20 1450 18.5 35 .6 50 295 1140 750 258 523 725
150WQW200-22-22 150 200 22 1450 22 43 .2 50 305 1140 750 258 523 725
150WQW200-28-30 150 200 28 1450 30 57 .5 55 325 1190 800 258 523 725
150WQW150-35-37 150 150 35 1450 37 72 55 590 1300 900 280 622 825
150WQW200-37-45 150 200 37 1450 45 87 55 630 1300 900 280 622 825
150WQW200-40-55 150 200 40 1450 55 106 55 790 1300 900 280 620 825
200WQW300-12-18 .5 200 300 12 1450 18.5 35 .6 60 300 1150 750 260 566 826
200WQW300-15-22 200 300 15 1450 22 43 .2 60 310 1150 750 260 566 826
200WQW250-22-30 200 250 22 1450 30 57 .5 45 330 1200 810 260 566 826
200WQW300-25-37 200 300 25 1450 37 72 45 610 1300 900 358 699 960
200WQW400-22-45 200 400 22 1450 45 87 60 650 1300 900 258 699 960
200WQW400-30-55 200 400 30 1450 55 106 60 810 1300 900 258 699 960
250WQW300-12-18 .5 250 300 12 1450 18.5 35 .6 60 320 1200 750 260 632 962
250WQW300-15-22 250 300 15 1450 22 43 .2 60 330 1200 750 260 632 962
250WQW400-15-30 250 400 15 1450 30 57 .5 60 342 1250 550 262 632 962
250WQW500-15-37 250 500 15 1450 37 72 60 630 1350 950 300 750 1080
250WQW600-15-45 250 600 15 1450 45 87 60 670 1350 950 300 750 1080
250WQW500-23-55 250 500 23 1450 55 106 60 810 1350 950 300 750 1080
300WQW400-9-18 .5 300 400 9 1450 18.5 35 .6 60 340 1200 750 270 687
300WQW500-9-22 300 500 9 1450 22 43 .2 60 350 1200 750 270 687
300WQW500-11-30 300 500 11 1450 30 57 .5 60 380 690 550 262 687
300WQW600-12-37 300 600 12 1450 37 72 60 650 1370 970 292 720
300WQW800-12-45 300 800 12 1450 45 87 60 690 1370 970 292 720
300WQW600-20-55 300 600 20 1450 55 106 55 830 1370 970 292 720
Caliber
Project
50 65 80 100 150 200 250 300
Stainless Steel Guide Tube Dimensions

2. Model Definition
17
Caliber
（mm） Type
Flow
（m3/h）
Head
（m）
Rotational speed
（rpm）
Power
（kW）
External dimensions（mm）
H H1 H2 B2 B3
50
50WQ10-10-0 .75 10 10 2900 0 .75 400 300 93 217 312
50WQ15-10-1 . 1 15 10 2900 1.1 415 315 93 217 312
50WQ10-15-1 . 1 10 15 2900 1.1 415 315 93 217 312
50WQ15-15-1 .5 15 15 2900 1.5 493 370 103 250 345
50WQ15-20-2 .2 15 20 2900 2 .2 518 390 103 250 345
50WQ15-25-3 15 25 2900 3 535 405 120 291 386
50WQ15-32-4 15 32 2900 4 565 435 120 291 386
50WQ15-40-5 .5 15 40 2900 5 .5 650 510 123 313 408
50WQ20-42-7 .5 20 42 2900 7 .5 690 550 123 313 408
50WQ20-50-11 20 50 2900 11 765 480 131 372 467
50WQ20-60-15 20 60 2900 15 805 520 131 372 467
50WQ20-70-18 .5 20 70 2900 18 .5 900 680 150 407 502
50WQ20-80-22 20 80 2900 22 950 700 150 407 502
65
65WQ15-7-0 .75 15 7 2900 0 .75 400 300 93 217 312
65WQ15-10-1 . 1 15 10 2900 1.1 415 315 93 217 312
65WQ25-10-1 .5 25 10 2900 1.5 493 370 103 250 345
65WQ25-14-2 .2 25 14 2900 2 .2 518 390 103 250 345
65WQ25-18-3 25 18 2900 3 535 405 120 291 386
65WQ40-16-4 40 16 2900 4 565 435 120 291 396
65WQ30-25-5 .5 30 25 2900 5 .5 650 510 123 313 408
65WQ30-30-7 .5 30 30 2900 7 .5 690 550 123 313 418
65WQ30-40-11 30 40 2900 11 765 480 131 372 467
65WQ30-60-15 30 60 2900 15 805 520 131 372 467
65WQ30-65-18 .5 30 65 2900 18 .5 900 680 150 407 502
65WQ30-75-22 30 75 2900 22 950 700 150 407 502
80
80WQ35-7-1 .5 35 7 2900 1.5 505 390 107 276 401
80WQ40-10-2 .2 40 10 2900 22 530 415 107 276 401
80WQ40-12-3 40 12 2900 3 560 430 130 295 420
80WQ50-12-4 50 12 2900 4 590 460 130 295 420
80WQ40-22-5 .5 40 22 2900 5 .5 660 520 125 325 450
80WQ40-30-7 .5 40 30 2900 7 .5 700 560 125 325 450
80WQ60-30-11 60 30 2900 11 810 550 160 400 525
80WQ60-36-15 60 36 2900 15 860 600 160 400 525
80WQ60-45-18 .5 60 45 2900 18 .5 960 700 165 407 532
80WQ60-50-22 60 50 2900 22 1010 780 165 407 532
 Technical Parameters and External Dimensions
WQ Ordinary Type Sewage and Debris Submersible Pump Data (WQF Stainless Steel Type has the same parameters).
The external dimensions are shown in Figure on Page 3.
18
Caliber
（mm） Type
Flow
（m3/h）
Head
（m）
Rotational
speed
（rpm）
Power
（kW）
External dimensions（mm）
H H1 H2 B2 B3
100
100WQ50-10-3 50 10 2900 3 580 450 136 306 456
100WQ60-11-4 60 11 2900 4 608 488 136 306 456
100WQ65-15-5 .5 65 15 2900 5 .5 690 550 143 320 470
100WQ65-20-7 .5 65 20 2900 7 .5 730 590 143 320 470
100WQ110-10-5 .5 110 10 1450 5 .5 810 550 180 400 550
100WQ100-15-7 .5 100 15 1450 7 .5 860 600 180 400 550
100WQ80-25-11 80 25 2900 11 810 550 180 400 550
100WQ80-35-15 80 35 2900 15 860 600 180 400 550
100WQ100-25-11 100 25 1450 11 910 630 185 480 630
100WQ100-30-15 100 30 1450 15 950 650 185 480 630
100WQ80-37-18 .5 80 37 2900 18 .5 960 650 173 407 557
100WQ80-44-22 80 44 2900 22 1001 680 173 407 557
100WQ100-35-18 .5 100 35 1450 18 .5 1263 950 250 550 700
100WQ100-40-22 100 40 1450 22 1290 980 250 550 700
100WQ100-45-30 100 45 1450 30 1340 1000 272 602 752
100WQ100-48-37 100 48 1450 37 1408 1050 272 602 752
100WQ100-50-45 100 50 1450 45 1490 1100 270 675 825
100WQ100-60-55 100 60 1450 55 1622 1200 270 675 825
100WQ100-75-75 100 75 1450 75 1520 1150 150 750 900
100WQ140-80-90 140 80 1450 90 1630 1200 150 750 900
100WQ140-88-110 140 88 1450 110 1760 1300 150 750 900
150
150WQ100-11-5 .5 100 11 2900 5 .5 707 550 150 356 556
150WQ140-10-7 .5 140 10 2900 7 .5 747 600 150 356 556
150WQ140-15-11 140 15 2900 11 860 630 171 380 580
150WQ150-20-15 150 20 2900 15 910 650 171 380 580
150WQ180-11-11 180 11 1450 11 939 670 206 525 725
150WQ180-15-15 180 15 1450 15 979 700 206 525 725
150WQ200-18-18 .5 200 18 2900 18 .5 981 700 185 366 566
150WQ200-22-22 200 22 2900 22 1011 730 185 366 566
150WQ250-15-18 .5 250 15 1450 18 .5 1238 900 223 567 767
150WQ200-20-22 200 20 1450 22 1264 930 223 567 767
150WQ200-25-30 200 25 1450 30 1300 1000 235 647 847
150WQ200-30-37 200 30 1450 37 1368 1050 235 647 847
150WQ200-35-45 200 35 1450 45 1453 1200 236 647 875
150WQ200-40-55 200 40 1450 55 1622 1300 355 675 875
150WQ200-58-75 200 58 1450 75 1609 1300 258 764 964
150WQ200-60-90 200 60 1450 90 1684 1350 258 764 964
150WQ200-74-110 200 74 1450 110 1796 1400 245 732 932
150WQ200-80-132 200 80 1450 132 1795 1400 203 884 1084
150WQ300-90-160 300 90 1450 160 1795 1400 203 884 1084
150WQ400-88-185 400 88 1450 185 1795 1400 203 884 1084
19
Caliber
（mm） Type
Flow
（m3/h）
Head
（m）
Rotational
speed
（rpm）
Power
（kW）
External dimensions（mm）
H H1 H2 B2 B3
200
200WQ220-6-7 .5 220 6 1450 7 .5 910 600 205 450 700
200WQ180-11-11 180 11 2900 11 890 600 185 430 680
200WQ180-15-15 180 15 2900 15 922 600 185 430 680
200WQ300-7-11 300 7 1450 11 979 650 206 525 775
200WQ250-11-15 250 11 1450 15 979 650 206 525 775
200WQ180-18-18 .5 180 18 2900 18.5 974 600 185 424 674
200WQ200-20-22 200 20 2900 22 1004 650 185 424 674
200WQ300-12-18 .5 300 12 1450 18.5 1238 900 223 567 817
200WQ300-15-22 300 15 1450 22 1264 930 223 567 817
200WQ250-22-30 250 22 1450 30 1321 1000 253 648 898
200WQ250-27-37 250 27 1450 37 1390 1050 253 648 898
200WQ350-23-37 350 23 1450 37 1390 1050 253 648 898
200WQ250-30-45 250 30 1450 45 1578 1250 353 650 900
200WQ360-26-45 360 26 1450 45 1578 1250 353 650 900
200WQ400-30-55 400 30 1450 55 1647 1300 353 650 900
200WQ350-45-75 350 45 1450 75 1609 1300 258 764 1014
200WQ300-53-90 300 53 1450 90 1684 1350 258 764 1014
200WQ380-50-90 380 50 1450 90 1684 1350 258 764 1014
200WQ320-65-110 320 65 1450 110 1814 1450 258 764 1014
200WQ400-75-132 400 75 1450 132 1795 1400 203 884 1134
200WQ360-90-160 360 90 1450 160 1795 1400 203 884 1134
200WQ450-85-185 450 85 1450 185 1926 1520 203 884 1134
250
250WQ400-5-11 400 5 1450 11 987 650 239 592 892
250WQ400-6-15 400 6 1450 15 1028 700 239 592 892
250WQ400-10-18 .5 400 10 1450 18.5 1265 930 230 636 936
250WQ500-9-22 500 9 1450 22 1291 1000 230 636 936
250WQ500-12-30 500 12 1450 30 1349 1050 276 740 1040
250WQ500-17-37 500 17 1450 37 1420 1100 276 740 1040
250WQ600-15-45 600 15 1450 45 1504 1150 276 740 1040
250WQ600-20-55 600 20 1450 55 1571 1200 243 710 1010
250WQ600-26-75 600 26 1450 75 1647 1250 294 807 1107
250WQ600-32-90 600 32 1450 90 1720 1350 294 807 1107
250WQ600-38-110 600 38 1450 110 1852 1450 294 807 1107
250WQ600-46-132 600 46 1450 132 1928 1520 309 890 1190
250WQ600-60-160 600 60 1450 160 1928 1520 309 890 1190
250WQ600-65-185 600 65 1450 185 2137 1730 387 970 1270
300
300WQ650-5-18 .5 650 5 1450 18.5 1294 1000 244 712 1062
300WQ650-7-22 650 7 1450 22 1320 1000 244 712 1062
300WQ800-7-30 800 7 1450 30 1347 1050 243 712 1062
300WQ800-9-37 800 9 1450 37 1417 1120 243 712 1062
300WQ800-12-45 800 12 1450 45 1500 1200 243 712 1062
300WQ600-20-55 600 20 1450 55 1571 1250 243 712 1062
300WQ800-20-75 800 20 1450 75 1620 1300 243 760 1110
300WQ800-26-90 800 26 1450 90 1694 1350 243 760 1110
300WQ800-32-110 800 32 1450 110 1824 1450 243 760 1110
300WQ800-37-132 800 37 1450 132 1896 1500 243 865 1215
300WQ800-40-160 800 40 1450 160 1896 1500 243 865 1215
300WQ900-40-185 900 40 1450 185 2027 1600 243 865 1215
300WQ900-45-200 900 45 1450 200 2027 1600 243 865 1215
300WQ1000-45-250 1000 45 1450 250 2386 1950 376 1100 1450
300WQ1000-63-315 1000 63 1450 315 2415 2000 376 1100 1450
20
Caliber
（mm） Type
Flow
（m3/h）
Head
（m）
Rotational
speed
（rpm）
Power
（kW）
External dimensions（mm）
H H1 H2 B2 B3
350
350WQ1000-6-30 1000 6 980 30 1500 1200 268 907 1307
350WQ1200-6-37 1200 6 980 37 1500 1200 268 907 1307
350WQ1200-8-45 1200 8 980 45 1584 1300 268 907 1307
350WQ1100-7-45 1100 7 1450 45 1554 1250 273 870 1270
350WQ1100-10-55 1100 10 1450 55 1623 1300 273 870 1270
350WQ1000-12-75 1000 12 1450 75 1685 1350 273 870 1270
350WQ1200-14-75 1200 14 980 75 1794 1450 273 1000 1400
350WQ1200-17-90 1200 17 980 90 1924 1550 273 1000 1400
350WQ1000-20-90 1000 20 1450 90 1752 1400 273 870 1270
350WQ1000-23-110 1000 23 1450 110 1932 1550 303 920 1320
350WQ1500-16-110 1500 16 980 110 1924 1550 273 1000 1400
350WQ1500-18-132 1500 18 980 132 2218 1800 411 1230 1630
350WQ1100-30-132 1100 30 1450 132 1924 1550 273 1000 1400
350WQ1500-26-160 1500 26 1450 160 1924 1550 273 1000 1400
350WQ1200-30-185 1200 30 1450 185 2055 1650 273 1000 1400
350WQ2000-20-200 2000 20 980 200 2258 1850 303 1190 1590
350WQ1500-35-250 1500 35 1450 250 2277 1850 273 1000 1400
350WQ1500-45-315 1500 45 1450 315 2378 1950 273 1170 1570
400
400WQ1000-8-37 1000 8 980 37 1529 1200 298 950 1400
400WQ1200-8-45 1200 8 980 45 1614 1300 298 950 1400
400WQ1300-8-55 1300 8 1450 55 1714 1350 303 920 1370
400WQ1200-10-55 1200 10 980 55 1683 1350 298 1000 1450
400WQ1500-10-75 1500 10 980 75 1824 1450 303 1025 1475
400WQ1500-16-90 1500 16 980 90 1954 1550 303 1025 1475
400WQ1600-15-110 1600 15 980 110 1954 1550 303 1025 1475
400WQ2000-13-132 2000 13 980 132 2135 1800 303 1216 1666
400WQ2000-18-160 2000 18 980 160 2135 1800 303 1216 1666
400WQ1500-22-160 1500 22 1450 160 1954 1550 303 1025 1475
400WQ1600-25-185 1600 25 1450 185 2085 1650 303 1025 1475
400WQ2000-20-185 2000 20 980 185 2143 1800 302 1206 1656
400WQ2000-22-200 2000 22 980 200 2258 1850 303 1191 1641
400WQ2000-28-250 2000 28 980 250 2496 2100 322 1300 1750
400WQ1500-35-250 1500 35 1450 250 2311 1900 303 1025 1475
400WQ2000-36-315 2000 36 1450 315 2311 1900 303 1025 1475
500
500WQ2200-5-55 2200 5 980 55 1796 1450 355 1190 1740
500WQ2000-8-75 2000 8 980 75 1871 1500 355 1190 1740
500WQ1800-12-90 1800 12 980 90 2001 1600 355 1190 1740
500WQ2500-10-110 2500 10 740 110 2166 1800 355 1375 1925
500WQ2500-12-132 2500 12 740 132 2544 2100 355 1425 1975
500WQ2500-13-160 2500 13 980 160 2187 1800 335 1246 1796
500WQ2500-18-185 2500 18 740 185 2604 2200 355 1425 1975
500WQ2500-15-185 2500 15 980 185 2336 1900 355 1375 1925
500WQ2500-18-200 2500 18 980 200 2336 1900 355 1375 1925
500WQ3000-18-250 3000 18 980 250 2544 2100 355 1425 1975
500WQ3000-25-315 3000 25 980 315 2604 2200 355 1425 1975
600 600WQ3100-7 .5-132 3100 7 .5 740 132 2251 1850 410 1590 2240
600WQ3300-10-160 3300 10 740 160 2544 2100 355 1425 2075
600WQ2500-14-185 2500 14 980 185 2518 2100 410 1276 1926
600WQ2500-16-200 2500 16 980 200 2518 2100 410 1276 1926
600WQ3200-13-200 3200 13 980 200 2518 2100 410 1276 1926
600WQ4000-18-250 4000 18 980 250 2544 2100 355 1425 2075
600WQ4500-20-315 4500 20 980 315 2421 2000 410 1590 2240
Note: The WQF stainless steel pump can be produced with a maximum diameter of 300mm and a maximum power of 132kW.
21
Type Q(m³/h) 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55
50WQ10-10-0 .75
H
(m)
11 .5 10 8 .5 7
50WQ10-13-1 . 1 15 13 11 .5 10 8
50WQ15-10-1 . 1 14 12 10 7 .5 5
50WQ15-15-1 .5 18 16 .5 15 13 .3 11 .5
50WQ15-18-2 .2 21 .5 20 18 17 16
50WQ15-25-3 27 26 25 23 .5 22 20
50WQ15-32-4 36 34 32 30 28 26 .5
50WQ15-40-5 .5 42 .5 41 .7 40 38 36 34
50WQ20-42-7 .5 46 44 .5 43 .5 42 40 38
50WQ20-50-11 54 53 51 .5 50 48 .5 47 45 .5
50WQ20-60-15 63 62 .2 60 .7 60 59 57 .5 56
65WQ15-7-0 .75 9.7 9 7 5 .3 3 .7
65WQ15-10-1 . 1 13 11 .5 10 8 6
65WQ25-10-1 .5 14 .5 13 12 11 10 8
65WQ25-14-2 .2 18 17 16 15 14 12 10
65WQ25-18-3 23 22 20 .9 19 ,6 18 17 16 14 .5
65WQ40-16-4 27 25 .5 24 22 .5 21 19.5 18 16 14 .7 12 .6 10 .5
65WQ30-25-5 .5 31 30 29 28 26 .5 25 23 21 .5 19.5 16
65WQ30-30-7 .5 35 34 33 32 31 30 29 27.5 26 25 23
65WQ40-45-11 53 52 51 50 48 .5 47.5 46 45 43 41 38
65WQ40-50-15 58 57 56 55 53 .5 52 .5 51 50 48 46 44
Type Q(m³/h) 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120
80WQ35-7-1 .5
H
(m)
10 8 .9 7 .6 6 4 .4
80WQ40-10-2 .2 14 13 11 .5 10 8 6
80WQ40-12-3 17 15 13 .5 12 11 9.5
80WQ50-15-4 20 18 .5 17.2 16 15 13 11
80WQ40-20-5 .5 25 23 .5 22 20 18 16 12
80WQ40-30-7 .5 36 34 32 30 27 23 17
80WQ60-30-11 43 40 37 35 33 30 27 23
80WQ60-36-15 42 41 40 39 38 36 34 .5 33 31 .5 30 27
100WQ50-10-3 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6

150WQ180-15-15 23 .5 22 .5 21 .5 20 .5 19.5 18 .2 17 15 14 13 11 9
150WQ200-18-18 .5 27.5 26 .5 25 .5 24 .5 23 .5 22 .5 21 .5 20 18 16 14 11
150WQ200-22-22 32 .5 31 .5 30 .5 29.5 28 .3 27 25 .5 24 22 20 17.5 15
WQ Ordinary Type Sewage and Debris Submersible Pump Performance Data (WQF Stainless Steel
Type Pump has the same parameters)
22
Type Q(m³/h) 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280
150WQ200-25-30
H
(m)
31 30 29 28 27 26 25 23 21 .5 20
150WQ200-30-37 35 34 33 32 31 30 29 27.5 26 .5 24
150WQ200-35-45 42 41 39 38 37 36 35 34 32 .5 31 .5 30
150WQ200-40-55 46 45 44 43 42 41 40 38 .5 36 34 31
150WQ200-58-75 64 63 62 61 60 59 58 57 56 55 54
150WQ300-55-90 61 60 59 58 57 56 55 54 53 52 51
150WQ200-74-110 82 80 .5 79 77 .5 76 75 74 72 70 68 66
150WQ200-80-132 86 85 84 83 82 81 80 79 78 77 76
200WQ220-6-7 .5 12 11 .5 11 10 .5 10 8 .5 7 .5 6 4 .5 3 2
Type Q(m³/h) 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650
200WQ300-7-11
H
(m)
15 13 10 7 3
200WQ250-11-15 16 14 11 7 2
200WQ300-12-18 .5 18 16 14 12 8 5
200WQ300-15-22 23 20 18 15 12 10 3
200WQ250-22-30 25 .5 24 22 20 18 15 11
200WQ300-20-30 25 .5 24 22 20 18 15 11 4
200WQ300-25-37 28 .5 27 25 23 20 .5 17.5 8
200WQ300-28-45 33 31 .5 30 28 26 24 20 7 .5
200WQ300-37-55 42 41 39 37 34 .5 32 20
200WQ350-40-75 49 47 45 43 40 35 25
200WQ300-53-90 58 56 .5 55 53 51 48 20
200WQ300-65-110 72 70 67.5 65 62 .5 58 .5 31
200WQ400-75-132 87 84 .5 82 79.5 77 .5 75 70 64
200WQ300-95-160 100 99 97 95 92 85 .5
200WQ450-85-185 100 98 96 94 91 88 85 80 75 69
250WQ400-6-15 12 11 10 9 7 .5 6 4 .8 3 .5 1 .5
250WQ400-10-18 .5 15 .5 14 .5 13 .5 12 .5 11 .2 10 8 6 2 .5
250WQ500-9-22 18 .5 17.5 16 .5 15 .5 14 12 .5 11 9 8 6 4
Type Q(m³/h) 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200
250WQ600-9-30
H
(m)
17.5 16 .5 14 .5 12 .5 9 5 .5
250WQ600-12-37 20 19 17 15 12 5 .8
250WQ600-15-45 24 22 .5 21 19.5 15 10 .8
250WQ600-20-55 27 26 24 .8 23 20 14 3
250WQ600-26-75 34 32 30 28 .5 26 24 17
250WQ500-34-90 39 37.5 36 34 32 18 2
250WQ600-38-110 45 43 41 39.5 38 35 33 29 24
250WQ600-46-132 54 52 50 48 46 41 26
250WQ600-60-160 70 67.5 65 62 .5 60 56
250WQ600-65-185 72.5 72 70 68 65 62 27

400WQ1600-15-110 16 .7 16 15 .3 14 .7 13 .4 12 10 8 6
400WQ2000-13-132 22 21 20 19 18 16 .5 15 13 .3 12 10 .5 9
400WQ1500-22-160 31 28 .8 26 .5 24 22 19.5 10
400WQ2000-18-160 25 24 .5 23 .5 22 .5 21 .6 20 .2 18 .7 16 .8 15 .5 8 .5
400WQ2000-20-185 30 .5 29.5 28 .4 27.5 25 .5 24 22 20 .3 19.5 18 15
400WQ2000-22-200 32 31 30 29 28 26 .5 25 23 .5 22 20 18
400WQ1500-35-250 44 42 40 37.5 35 32 25
Type Q(m3/h) 700 1000 1300 1600 1900 2200 2500 2800 3100 3400 3700
500WQ1800-12-90
H
(m)
18 .5 17 15 .5 13 .5 11 .3 8 .8 6 3
500WQ2500-10-110 16 15 .2 14 .2 13 .2 12 .2 11 .2 10 8 .7 7.1 6 4 .5
500WQ2500-12-132 24 23 21 18 .8 17 14 .5 12 9 7 2
500WQ2500-13-160 26 24 .4 22 .5 20 .5 18 15 .6 13 10 7 3
500WQ2500-14-185 23 .5 22 20 .5 19 17.5 15 .8 14 12 9.5 7 4
500WQ2500-16-200 25 .5 24 22 .5 21 19.5 17.8 16 14 11 .5 9 6
500WQ2500-18-185 25 .5 24 .5 23 .8 22 .5 21 19.5 18 16 13 .5 10 .5 7 .5
500WQ3000-25-315 38 .7 37 35 .3 33 .5 31 .8 30 28 .2 26 .5 24 .3 21 18 .3
Type Q(m3/h) 800 1200 1600 2000 2400 2800 3200 3600 4000 4400 4800
600WQ2500-14-185
H
(m)
23 21 19 17 15 12 8 4
600WQ2500-16-200 25 23 21 19 17 14 10 .5 6
600WQ3200-13-185 26 25 23 21 18 .8 16 13 9 5
24
 Performance curve
25
26